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45 PENTAGONAL 2021 PERALADA (MI)

Fecha Listado: 01/09/2021
Hora Listado: 18:11:34

FOURBALL - Stableford

(Recorrido: PERALADA)

Clasificacion Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

10

12

13

15

FERRE GIRALT, FRANCESC XAVI
MARTINEZ RIUS, JORDI

VINAS LEBOT, ISIDRE

MARTI BURJONS, ALBERTO
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, RAUL
FERRARA TORRUELLA, MAITE
GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONI

CLUB

VALLROMANES
FEDERACION CATA
VALLROMANES
FEDERACION CATA
CAIXA

CAIXA

CAIXA

PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANA MONTSER  CAIXA

SAQUERO GARCIA, MARIBEL
LUQUE CANO, MARIA ISABEL
ERCORECA ISUSQUIZA, INMACUL
MURIEL INFANTE, ARACELI

PI RAMBLA, MIQUEL
SALVATELLA VILA, SALVADOR
COMERMA PALOMA, JOAN
GRAELLS ESQUIUS, ISIDRO

CAIXA
FEDERACION CATA
VALLROMANES
CLUB HCP1

EGARA

EGARA

EGARA

ARO

TORRABADELLA REYNOSO, PEDRO SAN CUGAT

OLANO LAFITA, JOSE LUIS

CERDANA

TORRABADELLA DE REYNOSO, MA  SAN CUGAT
TORRABADELLA REYNOSO, ENRIQ CERDANA

CORTADA RIUS, MIQUEL
SERRA CARRERA, ARMAND
CATALAN SERRA, PERE
TORRES PASTOR, GUILLEM
CANALS MESTRE, ESTHER
GARCIA PALMA, ANA

ARISA XARRIE, PERE
GONZALEZ DELGADO, SERGI
MC LAUGHLAN, CRAIG
CASTRIOTY , CHRISTOPHER
ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE
ENGLISH , DAVID JAMES
ESCRIVA NINO, ANTONIO
BALCELLS BALCELLS, JOSEP
SIMO BOLADERAS, Josep Mique
MUNTADAS PASCUAL, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ SAA, ANTONIO
ALBERCH REIXACH, MARIA TERE
MORENO MEYERHOFF, JORGE
SAHIS ALTADILL, JAIME
CANET TARRIDA, JOAN
HERMO GOMEZ, MARTI
MONTANE PONS, GILBERT
TEJERO ARNAL, JORDI

AULET SANCHEZ, JORGE
CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE
BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME
MIQUEL COSTA, GABRIEL
CASALS BONIFASI, JULIO

LA MOLA
LA MOLA

VALLES

LA MOLA
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES

LA ROCA

EL PRAT
BARCELONA

EL PRAT

VILANOVA PORTAL
ARO

ARO

PLAYA DE PALS
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
FEDERACION ANDO
LA PENAZA
FEDERACION ANDO
FEDERACION ANDO
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
LLAVANERAS

MARTINEZ-FORTUN FABREGA, MA LLAVANERAS

GARRIGA CALONGE, MANUEL
PLANAS MARTINEZ, LUIS
SERRANO SOLER, EUSEBI
CASALPRIM DE TOMAS, ANTONI

LLAVANERAS
EL PRAT

FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA

ANDREU NAVARRO, MIQUEL ANGE FEDERACION CATA

ALCON LLORET, FERRAN
GOMEZ NAVARRO, EVA

LLAVANERAS
MONTANYA

FECHA: 01/09/2021 CODIGO: CB3421617

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12

24,9
20,5
20,9
23,3
13,3
21,7
21,5
19,6
23,3
21,8
13,7
221
17,9
25,7
24,5
19,7
17,7
16,6
17,7
25,9
171
17,5
22,6
23,6
12,1
19,3
15,9
18,0
9,7

16,1
19,3
20,3
26,5
211
11,0
22,2
9,6

18,9
14,6
15,1
16,7
13,1
18,9
18,5
14,7
17,7
12,1
23,1
20,2
18,6
18,6
18,8
23,0
241
19,7
17,2
22,4

68
68
68
68
66
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
75
75
75
75
64
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
71
71
71
71
72

43
43
42
42
31
31
37
37
40
40
32
32
31
31
31
31
33
33
40
40
32
32
44
44
27
27
32
32
24
24
37
37
45
45
31
31
26
26
28
28
28
28
35
35
31
31
33
33
37
37
36
36
45
45
35
35
38
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42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
38
38
42
42
36
36
41
41
36
36
41
41
34
34
39
39
36
36
44
44
30
30
39
39
35
35
38
38
35
35
36
36
35
35
37
37
34
34
40

83

80

79

78

78

78

77

75

75

74

74

73

71

71

69

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT
83

80

79

78

78

78

77

75

75

74

74

73

71

71

69
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Clasificacion Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
DALET LOZANO, ROSA MONTANYA
ARNAN ARNAU, M. DOLORS MONTANYA

16

18

21

23

24

25

DEULOFEU FONTANILLAS, TERES  MONTANYA

NOGUER FIGUEROL, SILVIA TERRAMAR

BORES LEONORI, CARMEN EL PRAT

COMPTE MARQUES, INES CERDANA
PUIG-LACALLE GARCIA-MUNTE, TERRAMAR

PEDRO GINER, JUAN FEDERACION CATA
MUNOZ CASARES, ANTONIO CAN CUYAS

ALTAMIRANO OSORIO, FRANCISC  CAN CUYAS

TOR SOLER, MANEL CAN CUYAS
ESCAMILLA MOS, JESUS LA MOLA
RIERA PASCUAL, ANA M° LA MOLA
GIL SELLARES, JOAQUIM LA MOLA
PALACIOS EXPOSITO, ANGEL LA ROCA
TORRES PASTOR, FRANCISCO EL PRAT
CAMI GIRBAU, JORDI EL PRAT
FERRER CARRERAS, MANUEL EL PRAT

BRAUER MEYER-BERGE, CLEMENS EL PRAT

RIVIERE REYNOSO, ANTONIO CAIXA
SOUCHEIRON VIDRI, SANTIAGO FONTANALS
SOLER CAMANO, XAVIER VALLROMANES
REGAS ESTEVE, JOAQUIM VALLROMANES

ESCRIBANO PUIGBERTRAN, RAMO CERDANA

LLAVINA COMAS, LUIS FONTANALS
BARCELO LLACERA, JOSE MANUE FONTANALS
FERNANDEZ FALCON, JESUS FEDERACION CATA

MANENT OSTARIZ, JORGE FONTANALS
TORRAS TORRAS, FRANCESC FONTANALS
CORTADA GARCIA, ISABEL FONTANALS
CODINA PUIG, MARIA ROSA FONTANALS

FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
CALDES
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
GAUDI REUS

EL PRAT

DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CA
MARTIN JIMENEZ, BRAULIO
CLIMENT GAVALDA, JOSE M?
HERRERA VENTURA, CARLOS
MORENO NIETO, MANUEL
GASPA TARRAGO, JORDI
BERROZPE COSTA, XAVIER
MAGRINA COSTAN, MANUEL
CUMELLAS HUGAS, JORDI
CUMELLAS MARSA, JOAQUIN
ALABART DE PABLO, VICTOR
ALEGRE ROSSELLO, JAVIER

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12 22 32

20,2
26,7
23,4
26,5
8,4

13,3
18,2
22,0
25,5
18,7
26,8
12,6
26,5
19,5
17,4
18,2
23,0
22,7
20,6
26,5
26,5
21,8
12,9
171
12,1
22,4
21,3
13,1
20,9
22,7
20,0
16,0
15,4
22,0
26,5
16,8
25,0
26,7
26,5
17,3
24,2
11,9
23,3

72
72
72
56
56
56
56
76
76
76
76
53
53
53
53
62
62
62
62
74
74
74
74
57
57
57
57
61
61
61
61
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
77
63
63
63
63

38
44
44
30
30
27
27
45
45
43
43
35
35
34
34
39
39
42
42
50
50
33
33
27
27
41
41
32
32
38
38
29
29
46
46
40
40
50
50
39
39
29
29
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42 TOT

40
29
29
38
38
30
30
41
41
27
27
34
34
32
32
35
35
31
31
37
37
29
29
37
37
28
28
34
34
31
31
32
32
31
31
33
33
29
29
33 51 51
33

18

18

68 68

68

68

66

66

66

66

66

66

65

65

65

65

63

63

62 62



